
_g-,. UI,THTURANSCOffiH.S&. SteE Ebel4 Trffirss Co LM

E-TENDBR 2,d CALL NoTICE

MSETCI ' invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors onMahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for tire following Tender details.

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000033856
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV / O &M/ CLR/ICWTE CW T en-47 (2"d

Call) /24-25
E-Tender for work of providing and fixing of Non- conductive
Rotary Bird Guard on 4O0KVKalwa-padgha Ckt-I & Ckt_ II &
400KV Kalwa- Talegaon, Kalwa- Kharghar & Kharghar_
Talegaon D/C lines under 400KV Line Maintenance s/Dn. *d".
EFrv (o&M) Division Kalwa and various EHV lines under
EHV O&M Division Boisar under EHV O&M

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 15.10.2024,,13:00 Hrs to Dt.23.10.2024, 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Docuinents.

On or before DT: 23.10.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 23.10.2024 at
Dt. 23.10.2024 at

10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Rs. 59,80,578/- (Including all taxes)

Rs. 59,805.78

Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.

7 60 t 84 5 / 97 69006245 /75 063 7905 5

4s
EIM&M Circle, Kalwa

Omling Engiireer

N$! :l!l,9li8ible SuPPlier / contractors are mandated to get enrolled on sRM E-Tenders (New) portal
ofMSETCL.


